

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

डी. जे. एम. एस. (SC) PWD पथ रेलवे कुमरी रू.
दक्षिण रमना बिला पथ।

Block-Suppi

(Agreement No. 04 SBD/2022-23)

DIVISION

Executive Engineer

R. W. D. Works Division

Betsand

SUB-DIVISION

(469)

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ajay Kumar Singh.

ABSTRACT of COST

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Working on footing of B/more pillars and R/pillars - 1-1-2R					
Qty of TRB-P (17)					
① 1000 kg B/more = 1.650/100					
@ 4252.80					
3837.54/100					
— 14					6332.00
2) Rebar for 1000 kg = 1.650/100					
@ 1287-13/100					
— 14					3113.00
3) clearing and grubbing					
3) Rebar for 1000 kg = 1.650/100					
Qty of TRB-P (17)					
Qty = 0.3102/100					
@ 5133.76/100					
— 14					15861.00
4) Excavation of R/corner					
1280/1000 kg - 1-1-2R					
Qty of TRB-P (17)					
Qty = 161.55/100					
@ 74.16 — 14					11980.00
— 14					37286.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8) Provision of 1/2" concrete					
provision of W.B.F.					
— do —					
Qty of concrete (18)					
Qty = 476.70 m ³					
Qty 3611.39 m ³					
— Rp 1699881.00					
9) Provision of 1/2" concrete					
provision of (55) — do					
— do —					
Qty of concrete (19)					
Qty = 6308.175 m ³					
Qty 42.28 m ³					
— Rp 266709.00					
10) Provision of 1/2" concrete					
provision of (R.S.) — do —					
Qty of concrete (19)					
Qty = 6308.175 m ³					
Qty 14.20 — Rp 89576.00					
11) Provision of 1/2" concrete					
provision of (5.9) — do —					
Qty of concrete (19)					
Qty = 6308.175 m ³					
Qty 206.85 m ³					
— Rp 1364846.00					

Rp 6525053.00

Continuation

31 6525063-0
650

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12) Reinforcement concrete for 1cm stone & 4-ep Qty 478 TMBP (28)					
Item (3)					
1cm stone = 3 no.					
app 2275.67/ea.					
— Rp 6827.00					
13) 200 mm stone = 6 no.					
app 602.42/ea					
— Rp 3614.00					
14) RCC M/S side Boundary R/S for 100 stone 1 ea					
Qty 478 TMBP (28)					
Item (4) Qty = 18 no.					
app 500.36					
— Rp 9006.00					
15) Provision and fix of 15) Reinforcement concrete beam - 10 - 1 ea					
Qty 478 TMBP (28)					
Item (5)					
600 mm beam = 6 no.					
app 4730.55 — Rp 28383.00					
16) 900 mm metal profile = 6 no.					
app 4855.20 — Rp 29131.00					

6592014.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17) 600x450mm					
17) 20 feet 2" = 6.14.					
Qp 4684.53/ea					
— Rp 28187.00					
18) 10x20y and apply					
18) of hot apply of					
Hot apply concrete					
— — — — —					
Qty of TMBP (26)					
Item (8)					
Qty = 330.00m					
Qp 73544/m					
— Rp 242695.00					
19) 20x20y and apply					
19) 20x20y and apply					
Qty of TMBP (27)					
Item (7) Qty = 110.14m					
Qp 819.92/ea					
— Rp 90191.00					
20) 10x20y and apply of					
20) 10x20y and apply of					
Qty of TMBP (28)					
Qty = 25.00m					
Qp 854.44 — Rp 21131.00					
— — — — —					

Rp 6977138.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) Proving and carrying structure and place Duty and - at - 2					
Qty with TMB D(2)					
item (9) Qty = 1 No					
34p 12009.64					
— 12009.6					
22) Proving and carrying of 4 pieces of mms					
from place - at - 2					
Qty with TMB 2					
(P) (27) - Qty = 2 No.					
P- (2)					
Qty = 3 No.					
— 5 No.					
34p 10520.80/2					
— 52601.6					
1					
7038748.0					
Add LC 1% (+) 70387.0					
55121 (+) 844650.0					
20 7953785.0					
Add SF 10% (+) 96371.0					
55121 8050156.0					
20 927378.0					
7122 778.0					
100 6247699.0					
807 M 0875679.0					

Continuation

Panel
24/05/16

34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	

Continuation

